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Sin Ramo/Dependencia

1 Gasto Corriente $131,583,459.00 $138,011,143.93 $82,552,739.19 $55,458,404.74 $82,552,228.19 $511.00 $55,458,915.74 $82,552,228.19 $82,544,228.45$6,427,684.93 $7,999.74

$131,583,459.00013 Hidalgo $138,011,143.93 $82,552,739.19 $55,458,404.74 $82,552,228.19 $511.00 $55,458,915.74 $82,552,228.19 $82,544,228.45$6,427,684.93 $7,999.74

2 Gasto de Capital $736,000.00 $736,000.00 $198,768.00 $537,232.00 $198,768.00 $0.00 $537,232.00 $198,768.00 $198,768.00$0.00 $0.00

$736,000.00013 Hidalgo $736,000.00 $198,768.00 $537,232.00 $198,768.00 $0.00 $537,232.00 $198,768.00 $198,768.00$0.00 $0.00

$132,319,459.00 $138,747,143.93 $82,751,507.19 $55,995,636.74 $82,750,996.19 $511.00 $55,996,147.74 $82,750,996.19 $82,742,996.45$6,427,684.93 $7,999.74

$132,319,459.00Sin Ramo/Dependencia $138,747,143.93 $82,751,507.19 $55,995,636.74 $82,750,996.19 $511.00 $55,996,147.74 $82,750,996.19 $82,742,996.45$6,427,684.93 $7,999.74

PE Ingeniería en Telemática

1 Gasto Corriente $1,118,938.00 $1,118,938.00 $338,323.56 $780,614.44 $338,323.56 $0.00 $780,614.44 $338,323.56 $338,323.56$0.00 $0.00

$1,118,938.00013 Hidalgo $1,118,938.00 $338,323.56 $780,614.44 $338,323.56 $0.00 $780,614.44 $338,323.56 $338,323.56$0.00 $0.00

$1,118,938.00 $1,118,938.00 $338,323.56 $780,614.44 $338,323.56 $0.00 $780,614.44 $338,323.56 $338,323.56$0.00 $0.00

$1,118,938.00PE Ingeniería en Telemática $1,118,938.00 $338,323.56 $780,614.44 $338,323.56 $0.00 $780,614.44 $338,323.56 $338,323.56$0.00 $0.00

SECRETARÍA DE DESARROLLO INSTITUCIONAL

1 Gasto Corriente $398,200.00 $398,200.00 $220,352.00 $177,848.00 $220,352.00 $0.00 $177,848.00 $220,352.00 $220,352.00$0.00 $0.00

$398,200.00013 Hidalgo $398,200.00 $220,352.00 $177,848.00 $220,352.00 $0.00 $177,848.00 $220,352.00 $220,352.00$0.00 $0.00

$398,200.00 $398,200.00 $220,352.00 $177,848.00 $220,352.00 $0.00 $177,848.00 $220,352.00 $220,352.00$0.00 $0.00

$398,200.00SECRETARÍA DE DESARROLLO INSTITUCIONAL $398,200.00 $220,352.00 $177,848.00 $220,352.00 $0.00 $177,848.00 $220,352.00 $220,352.00$0.00 $0.00

$133,836,597.00 $140,264,281.93 $83,310,182.75 $56,954,099.18 $83,309,671.75 $511.00 $56,954,610.18 $83,309,671.75 $83,301,672.01$6,427,684.93 $7,999.74

$133,836,597.00Total $140,264,281.93 $83,310,182.75 $56,954,099.18 $83,309,671.75 $511.00 $56,954,610.18 $83,309,671.75 $83,301,672.01$6,427,684.93 $7,999.74
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